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2017 CAMS Club Challenge Australia - Jacks Hill WA

OVERALL Results

Graham Renn /
1 10 | Team Rallye Pashley Marengo 51.74 49.29 1:04.43 DNF 49.29
Sport

Daniel Chong /
2 57 | Infinite Time EVO 10 55.78 55.13 | (P)58.76 52.99 52.99
Attack

Jamie Lister /
3 60 | WRX Club of
WA

Subaru WRX Version

6 Sti 53.14 53.99 53.46 54.21 53.14

Stephen
Dougherty / (P)(P)
4 12 | Collie BMW 2002 56.21 53.73 54.74 .
1:04.19
Motorsports
Group

53.73

Rhyan
Shapkaris /
5 11 | Collie
Motorsports
Group

Mat Softley /
6 61 | WRX Club of
WA

Baby Grande Monte

Carlo 56.33 55.42 54.19 54.04 54.04

SUBARU WRX STI

SPEC C 59.01 56.08 54.95 54.16 54.16

Murray Armenti (P)(P)
7 43 / Team Toyota Toyota MR2 AW11 56.88 54.78 55.12 1:06.13 54.78

Andrew
8 31 Graham / Lots | Lotus Elise S2 57.34 55.87 55.44 (P1),(r1)((|):2

of Trouble

55.44

Steve Metlitzky
9 41 |/ Lots of Lotus Elise S2 57.13 55.54 55.81 55.83 55.54
Trouble

Tsung Lee /
Collie
Motorsports
Group

10 56 1998 Subaru WRX 59.14 56.02 55.90 56.09 55.90




1

15

Bevan Cook /
Team Rallye
Sport

Ford Escort RS

56.59

56.08

1:23.00

(P) 59.52

56.08

12

18

Kim Yong Pang
/ Infinite Time
Attack

Honda Civic

59.54

57.99

57.07

56.29

56.29

13

64

Steve Pummer
/ WRX Club of
WA

Subaru WRX STi

59.03

59.07

58.22

57.10

57.10

14

62

Matt O'Neill /
WRX Club of
WA

Subaru WRX Sti
Spec C

57.13

DNS

DNS

DNS

57.13

15

34

Kevin
Fitzmaurice /
Usually Serious

Lotus Elise S1

59.84

59.10

57.30

1:02.88

57.30

16

58

Minh Hieu
Nguyen /
Infinite Time
Attack

EVO 6

59.87

59.05

58.06

57.82

57.82

17

14

Geoff
Duckworth /
Infinite Time
Attack

Honda Civic

1:01.09

58.87

58.16

57.92

57.92

18

33

Richard Cox /
Team Toyota

Toyota MR2 SW20

1:00.25

58.93

58.01

58.47

58.01

19

36

Lachlan
Webster / West
Australian 86 &
BRZ Club Inc

Toyota 86

59.80

58.57

58.86

58.04

58.04

20

54

Mark Tamblyn /
Team SSES -
WASCC

Ford Falcon AU XR8

59.30

58.05

58.17

58.56

58.05

21

17

lan Farmilo /
Team Rallye
Sport

Ford Escort

1:02.32

58.07

58.08

58.54

58.07

22

25

Mark Hallam /
Team Rallye
Sport

Ford Escort Mexico

59.23

58.51

1:00.15

58.17

58.17

23

39

Eddie
Lankhorst /
Usually Serious

Lotus Elise S1

1:00.19

59.22

58.21

58.93

58.21

24

40

Richard
Cooper/ Lots
of Trouble

Lotus Elise S2

58.37

58.54

(P)
1:02.19

1:16.84

58.37

25

45

Wayne
Nicholson /
West Australian
86 & BRZ Club
Inc

Toyota 86

1:01.22

1:07.11

1:00.11

58.44

58.44

26

53

Grant Meldrum
/ Team SSES -
WASCC

Mercedes-Benz
AMG C63

1:02.16

1:00.57

1:00.30

59.08

59.08




Andrew
27 | 51 |Morrison/ 1984 BMW 323i 1:01.56 59.10 59.99 59.72 59.10
Team SSES -

WASCC

Gene
28 59 | Schneider/
Team Toyota

Toyota ST205 Celica

GT4 1:04.26 1:00.80 1:00.29 59.28 59.28

Matthew Turner
29 52 |/ Team SSES - | 2015 Ford Focus ST 1:00.38 1:00.51 59.72 59.36 59.36
WASCC

John
30 44 | Edmondson / Lotus Exige S2 1:03.55 1:01.99 1:00.35 59.41 59.41
Usually Serious

Garth Bosworth
/ Collie
Motorsports
Group

31 50 Hyundai Excel 1:00.69 59.77 59.59 59.69 59.59

Graham

32 16 |Anderson/ Ford Escort Mk1 1:03.81| 1:01.73| 1:00.53 59.75 59.75
Team Rallye

Sport

Marcus Seah /

West Australian
33 | 37 |gs8 BRZ Club
Inc

Toyota 86 1:02.55 59.93 59.86 59.81 59.81

Eric Loo /
34 13 | Infinite Time Honda Civic 1:04.53 DNF 1:00.96 59.84 59.84
Attack

Phil Gibson /

35 55 Team Toyota

Lexus ISF USE20R 1:00.39 1:00.29 1:00.48 59.86 59.86

Cameron
Stubber / West
Australian 86 &
BRZ Club Inc

36 35 Toyota 86 1:04.34 1:02.06 1:01.11 1:00.60 1:00.60

Ross

Humphreys / . . . . .
37 24 MG Car Club of MGB Roadster 1:02.41 1:01.60 1:00.71 1:04.37 1:00.71

WA

David Juett /

38 42 Team Toyota

Toyota MR2 SW20 1:03.59 1:02.85 1:01.61 1:01.36 1:01.36

Trevor
Fernandez /
39 38 | West Australian | Toyota 86 1:04.97 1:03.23 1:01.73 1:01.37 1:01.37
86 & BRZ Club
Inc

Preston John
40 32 | Adams/ Lots of | Westfield 1:04.96 1:13.59 1:03.98 1:01.76 1:01.76
Trouble

Rami Brass /
41 22 | MG Car Club of | MGB 1966 1:05.61 1:03.72 1:02.58 1:03.42 1:02.58
WA




42 | 30 |VickyRowe/ lotus Elise S1 1:06.78 | 1:03.56| 1:02.81| 1:0457| 1:02.81
Usually Serious | (Shared car)
Peter McGrath

43 21 |/MGCarClub | MGF 2:18.82 1:13.61 1:10.17 1:08.71 1:08.71
of WA
Peter Fry / MG . . . . .

44 20 Car Club of WA MGB Roadster 1964 1:16.44 1:17.41 1:16.93 1:13.02 1:13.02
Richard
Gusterson / 1972 MGB Roadster . . . . .

45 23 MG Car Club of | Hardtop 1:20.98 1:16.74 1:17.22 1:16.85 1:16.74
WA

"(P)" Denotes one or more penalties applied.

as @ August 27, 2017, 16:34:37
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